

Anx B – Work Completion Report

Company	Synopolices	Name of contractor	Nani babu	Sl. No. site bills reg	671	07-11-2024	
Project/site	GVRC – Gyanw	Nature of work	Electrical	Dr. site bills reg.			
Block no.		Work done from date	07-11-2024	M-codex bill ID.			
WO no.		Work done to date	07-11-2024	WO issued ?			
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?			
Sl. No.	Unit/Floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1		RE- fabrication 150dia MS pipe line	290.00	Kgs	MSF176	35.00	10,150.
2		Hydrant pipe line re- GI Flat patli 50mm	168.00	Kgs	MSF176	35.00	5,880.
3		routing 150mm L Angle 50mm	252.00	Kgs	MSF176	35.00	8,820.
4		work- cross over-rain					
5		water pipe lin					
6		support, cable tray					
7		installation at chiller					0
8		pump tay					0
9							0
10							0
Total							24,850
fare from city							20.00%
Total amount incl. taxes for work done							29,820
Remarks:							
Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team			
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:			
Date:		Date:		Date:			

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	synopolise			Approved	Ramesh reddy	
Project:	Gv1-gvrc			Sign:		
Work Description:	RE- fabrication Hydrant pipe line re- routing 150mm work- cross over,rain water pipe lin support, cable tray installation at chiller pump tay					
Contractor:	Nani babu					
Prepared By:	Akhil					
Date:	29-11-2024 to 02-12-2024					
1	RE- fabrication Hydrant pipe line re- routing 150mm work- cross over,rain water pipe lin support, cable tray	150dia MS pipe line	290.00	Kgs	35.00	10,150.00
2	installation at chiller pump tay	GIFlat patti 50mm	168.00	Kgs	35.00	5,880.00
		L Angle 50mm	252.00	Kgs	35.00	8,820.00
				TOTAL		24,850
		Add 20% as site is fare from city				4,970
				TOTAL AMOUNT		29,820

